Rev B

CONCRETE CRUSHER

CC2e0 - CC340 - CC440

Qur concrete crushers allow you to perform silent demaolition with less noise, dust and vibrations
than with traditional methods. Noise regulations won’t limit your productivity when choosing a
concrete crusher! Our concrete crushers provide free rotation and have exchangeable tips to allow

for easy and efficient production.

Free rotfation

Exchangeable tips

Length*

Width**

Height*

Jaw opening

Weight*

Working pressure***
Connection pressure, min
Connection pressure, max
0il flow

Crushing force

Cutting force

Rebar cutting capacity
Time fo open

Time to close

Estimated production rate on Brokk approx.

*With mounting plate
**With fully opened jaw

——

CC260
Brokk 70+

830 mm
550 mm
200 mm
250 mm

82 kg

500 bar

155 bar

250 bar
301/min
220kN /221t
420 kN /43t
7?16 mm
approx2,5s
approx3s

0,6 m*/hour

32in

21.7in

79in

9.8in

181 lbs
7252 psi
2248 psi
3626 psi
7.93 gal/min
49x10%Ibf
94x10%|bf

@0.6in

0,8 yd*/hour

***The booster pressure is the same if the connection pressure is above min pressure.

It has a pressure relief valve.

CC340

Brokk 120D, 130+

1121 mm

715 mm

334 mm
343 mm
160 kg

470 bar

165 bar

250 bar

100 I/min
360kN /37t
950 kN /97t
7?30 mm
approx 2 s
approx2,5s

1,5 m3/hour

44 in
28in

13in

14in

353 Ibs
6817 psi
2393 psi
3626 psi
26.4 gal/min
81x10%Ibf
214x103Ibf

@12in

2,0 yd*/hour

BROKK ATTACHMENTS

CC440
Brokk 170+

M9 mm
846 mm
330 mm
440 mm
265 kg

500 bar

175 bar

250 bar

100 I/min
430 kN /44t
1560 kN/ 159t
@30 mm
approx1,8s

approx 2,3 s

44 in

33in

13in

17in

584 |bs
7252 psi
2538 psi
3626 psi
26.4 gal/min
97x103%bf
351x102Ibf

P12in

Tolerances for technical data may vary
All weights refer to attachments incl. mounting kit



